
2550 SGJ

2585 SGJ

2624 SGJ

2531 SGJ

2247 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:5

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 at  8:52 am

DELQ

MEDINA, P RAMOS LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

ELSABIE, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

FANTROY, L DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DOUGLAS, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MARTIN, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


