## **TRCC Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, September 12, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposin Name Attorney A		Matter ne Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
2550	SGJ	MARTIN, T		MAND LAW M PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)		
2585	SGJ	DOUGLAS, L		MAND LAW M PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ	
2624	SGJ	FANTROY, L	ANI	VID S KOHM O SOCIATES		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)		
2531	SGJ	ELSABIE, M	LEI FIR	NART LAW M		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ	
2247	SGJ	MEDINA, P	RAI FIR	MOS LAW M		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ	

Total # Case on Docket:5

Printed: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 at 8:52 am